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Uelcome ta the NEW Hotel Gosford.

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK AND INSTAGRAM

@hotelgosford OR HASHTAG #holelgosford, TO

FEATURE ON OUR CHANNELS.




WINES
Sparkling

CHAIN OF FIRE BRUT CUVEE NV
South East, AUS

WILDFLOWER PROSECCO
Western Australia

YVES PREMIUM CUVEE
Yarra Valley, VIC

JOSEF CHROMY TASMANIAN CUVEE
Tamar Valley, TAS

PIPER HEIDSIECK CUVEE BRUT NV
Champagne, France

CHARLES HEIDSIECK BRUT RESERVE NV
Champagne, France

AURELIA PROSECCO 200ML
Murray Darling, VIC

CRAIGMOOR BRUT CUVEE 200ML
Mudgee, NSW

HENKELL TROCKEN SPARKLING ROSE 200ML
Germany

Pink,

FIORE PINK MOSCATO
Mudgee, NSW

CHURCHVIEW SILVERLEAF ROSE
Margaret River, WA

GIESEN 0% ROSE
Marlborough, NZ

THE NATURAL WINE CO ORGANIC ROSE
Cowra, NSW

WYNNS REFRAMED CABERNET ROSE
Coonawarra, SA

MIRABEAU CLASSIC ROSE AOC
Provence, France
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PHILLIP SHAW NO.11 CHARDONNAY
Orange, NSW

CAPE BANKS CHARDONNAY
Mt Gambier, SA

DE CAPEL "HENRY' CHARDONNAY
Hunter Valley, NSW

BLOCK 50 CHARDONNAY
Central Ranges, NSW

BIMBADGEN HUNTER VALLEY SEMILLON
Hunter Valley, NSW

SEA URCHIN SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON
Margaret River, WA

COLDSTREAM HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC
Yarra Valley, VIC

GIESEN 0% SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, NZ

SHELTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, NZ

YOUNG POETS SAUVIGNON BLANC
South East, AUS

PIKES 'LUCCIO’ PINOT GRIGIO
Clare Valley, SA

TAYLORS 'THE HOTELIER PINOT GRIS
Clare Valley, SA

RICHARD HAMILTON PINOT GRIS
Adelaide Hills, SA

COOKS LOT RIESLING
Orange, NSW

PRECIOUS LITTLE RIESLING
Clare Valley, SA

FIORE WHITE MOSCATO
Mudgee, NSW
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150ML  250ML  BOTTLE
Red
BREMERTON 'OLD ADAM’ SHIRAZ 95
Langhorne Creek, SA
SALTRAM MAMRE BROOK SHIRAZ 13 20 58
Barossa Valley, SA
LINKE SHIRAZ 10 15 42
Barossa Valley, SA
CHURCHVIEW SILVERLEAF SHIRAZ 8 X 28
Margaret River, WA
HANCOCK & HANCOCK SHIRAZ GRENACHE 43
McLaren Vale, SA
FINISTERRE CABERNET SAUVIGNON BY ROBERT OATLEY 70
Margaret River, WA
TAYLORS WINEMAKERS PROJECT CABERNET (i 16 42
SAUVIGNON
Clare Valley, SA
WOODBROOK FARM CABERNET SAUVIGNON 8 1 28
Mudgee, NSW
OAKRIDGE ‘OVER THE SHOULDER" CABERNET MERLOT 45
Yarra Valley, VIC
QUILTY AND GRANSDEN MERLOT 9 13 34
Orange, NSW
JERICHO GRENACHE SHIRAZ MOUVEDRE 44
McLaren Vale, SA
PIKES 'LUCCIO’" SANGIOVESE 42
Clare Valley, SA
COOKS LOT PINOT NOIR 10 14 40
Orange, NSW
FICKLE MISTRESS PINOT NOIR 48
Marlborough, NZ




Signatune Cocktails
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PUCKER UP AND TAKE YOUR PICK.

Woodford Reserve, Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Egg
Whites. Served with Maraschino Cherry.

YEAH, WE KNOW IT’S SPELLED WRONG. BUT "OH" IT IS MADE
RIGHT!

Ketel One Vodka, Mr Black Coffee Liqueur, Vanilla
Syrup, Fresh Cold Press Blend & Co Coffee.

ke Long Tsland

NEW LOOK, CLASSIC RECIPE. THE LONG ISLAND ICE-T YOU'VE
ALWAYS LONGED FOR.

Smirnoff Vodka, Gordons Gin, Bacardi Rum, El Jimador
Tequila and Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Cola.

e Pornstar Hartini

JUST AS SEXY AS IT SOUNDS.

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passoa Liqueur, Prosecco,
Passionfruit Puree, Vanilla Syrup. Served with Floating
Passionfruit.

OUT OF THIS UNIVERSE WITH A CLOUD ON TOP.
Ketel One Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice and Lime
Juice. Served with a Cotton Candy Cloud.

CUCKOO FOR COCONUTS? THIS CLASSIC IS CLIMBING.
1800 Coconut Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice. Served

with a Salt Rim and Dehydrated Lime.

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18
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BEST ENJOYED IN A CANADIAN TUXEDO.
Bear Claw Bourbon, Maple Syrup, Orange Bitters. Served
with a Flaming Twist.

Campfine Cocklail

THE CREAMY CLASSIC IS BACK!

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Baileys, Chocolate Syrup, Cream.
Served with Two Toasted Marshmallows.

Uatermelan Majito
SOME THINGS ARE JUST MADE FOR EACH OTHER.
Bacardi Rum, Watermelon Syrup, Fresh Lime, Mint, Soda.

Gocktail Fugs

YOU KNOW IT, YOU LOVE IT, YOU'RE GETTING IT!

Smirnoff Vodka, Gordons Gin, Bacardi Rum, El Jimador
Tequila and Triple Sec. With Lemon Juice and Cola.

WHEN QUICK AND QUENCHY IS YOUR HIGHEST PRIORITY.

Ketel One Vodka, Blue Curacao, Grenadine, Mixed Berries
and Lemonade.

Raspbory Pash

SOME KISSES YOU NEVER FORGET AND SOME DRINKS MAKE YOU
FEEL THE SAME WAY.

Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup,
Raspberries, Passionfruit and Soda.

$18

$18

$18

$30



IT’S ALWAYS SUNNY IN MARGARITA-VILLE. AND THE SKY A
PERFECT BLUE.

El Jimador Tequila, Blue Curacao, Fresh Lime Juice,
Blueberries and Lemon Squash.

Sty
Aperol Sprity

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda. Served with a Drowning Orange
Wedge.

Rhubart Sprity
Rhubi Rhubarb Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda. Served with Fresh
Fruit.

Purple Yaternmelon Sty
Watermelon Liqueur, Créme de Violette, Prosecco. Served
with an Edible Flower.

Moores Raspberry Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda. Served with
Fresh Fruit.

$14
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Gin is a beautiful thing. A liquid canvas for so many tantalizing
infusions and botanicals. At Hotel Gosford, we aim to represent a
vivid slice of the best that Australia has to offer in the wide world
of Gin. But dont forget, the perfect Gin demands the perfect
partner. And so, we rely on the expertise of the local distillers to
reveal the truest nature of their botanicals through pairing their
Gins with world class tonics and recipes. A classic G&T or the
Tommye-est of Collins.

HERE'S 7 WONDERFUL WAYS TO ENJOY SOME OF AUSTRALIA’S
BEST GINS:

Poores Roots and Leases Dny Gin

Fever Tree Sicilian Lemon.

Strauwbery Tom Golliny

Soda. Served with Strawberry and Basil.

4 Pillars Blood Shiray

Strangelove Bitter Lemon. Served with Grapefruit.

Elderflower, Créme de Violette, Soda. Served with an Edible
Flower.

Brookie s Byran Dry

Strangelove Salted Grapefruit. Served with Grapefruit.

Strangelove Fancy Lemonade. Served with Thyme and
Dehydrated Lemon.

Hanly Spirits
Strangelove Dirty Tonic. Served with Rosemary and
Dehydrated Lemon.

$14

$14

$16

$14

$16

$16

$15



Thie YU hisky Yault

Whether it be neat, on the rocks or as one of our 5 Whiskey
Flights. No matter how you take it, we look to offer you the

best of what the world has to offer in this barrel aged spirit
of the gods! Take a stroll through your favourite regions or

tick something special off that bucket list.

First timer with Whisk(e)y and you don’t know where to
start? No problem. Try our Beginner Whiskey Flight or
Bourbon Street. There is no wrong way to drink Whiskey and
it’s our mission to help more people get acquainted with
this masterful spirit by meeting you at whatever level you
are at. So trays secured and seats in an upright position
please. It's time to prepare for lift off:

Flight Qptions

BEGINNER FLIGHT
Singleton Malt Master, Monkey Shoulder, Copper Dog

A CANADIAN, AUSSIE AND IRISHMAN WALK INTO A BAR
Crown Royal, Roe & Co Irish Whiskey, Starward Solera

BOURBON STREET
Elijah Craig, Buffalo Trace, Bulleit Bourbon

SCOTCH LAND
Dalwhinnie 15, Talisker 10 (Isle of Skye), Lagavulin 16
(Islay)

TOKYO CALLING
Kurayoshi, Yamazaki 12, Hibiki Harmony

CHOOSE A CHASER
Soda, Water or Cola

$30

$35

$40

$45

$75
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PREMIUM SPIRITS
Seotech Yhisky

ARDBEG 10VR, Islay

BOWMORE 15VYR, Isle of Skye

CAOL ILA 12VR, Islay

CARDHU 12YR, Speyside

CHIVAS REGAL 13YR (BLEND), Speyside
COPPER DOG (BLEND), Speyside
DALWHINNIE 15YR, Highlands

GLEN GRANT MAJORS RESERVE, Speyside
GLENFIDDICH 12YR, Speyside

GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE, Speyside
LAGAVULIN MALT 16VR, Islay

LAGAVULIN MALT 8YR, Islay

LAPHROAIG 10VR, Islay

MONKEY SHOULDER (BLEND), Speyside
OBAN MALT 14YR, West Highland
SINGLETON MALT MASTERS, Speyside
TALISKER 10VR, Isle of Skye

TALISKER SKYE, Isle of Skye

JOHNNIE WALKER BLENDED WHISKY
JW DOUBLE BLACK, Speyside

JW SELECT CASK RYE, Speyside
JW GREEN, Speyside

JW GOLD, Speyside

JW 18 YEAR OLD, Speyside

JW XR 21 YEAR OLD, Speyside
JW BLUE, Speyside

JW KING GEORGE V, Speyside

$15
$15
$16
$12
$9

$10
$16
$10
$9

$9

$16
$13
$15
$10
$19
$10
$13
$13

$10
$1
$12
$14
$18
$27
$36
$60



Fapanese Yhisky

CHITA, Chita

KURAYOSHI, Kurayoshi
HIBIKI HARMONY, Yamazaki
HAKUSHU 12YR, Chibu
YAMAZAKI 12YR, Yamazaki

American Y/hiskey - Bowrbon

BAKERS BOURBON, Kentucky

BASIL HAYDEN, Kentucky

BOOKERS BOURBON, Kentucky
BUFFALO TRACE, Kentucky

BULLEIT, Kentucky

BULLEIT RYE, Kentucky

ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH, Kentucky
JIM BEAM, Kentucky

JIM BEAM SINGLE BARREL, Kentucky
KNOB CREEK 100 PROOF, Kentucky
MAKERS MARK, Kentucky

MAKERS MARK 46, Kentucky
SOUTHERN COMFORT, Kentucky

WILD TURKEY, Kentucky

WILD TURKEY HONEY, Kentucky

WILD TURKEY LONGBRANCH, Kentucky
WOODFORD RESERVE DBL OAK, Kentucky

JACK DANIELS RANGE (AVAILABLE IN THE SALOON)
JD APPLE, Tennessee

JD HONEY, Tennessee

JD FIRE, Tennessee

$13
$16
$34
$45
$45

$18
$13
$18
$12
$10
$10
$16
$8
$15
$16
$10
$12
$8
$9
$9
$1
$1

$9
$9
$10
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GENTLEMEN JACK, Tennessee
JD SINGLE BARREL, Tennessee
JD SINGLE BARREL RYE, Tennessee

Trish. Canadian and, Aussie Y hiskys

JAMESON, Ireland

PROPER NO 12, Ireland

JAMESON CASKMATES STOUT, Ireland

ROE & CO, Ireland

JAMESON BLACK BARREL, Ireland

CROWN ROVYAL, Canada

BEARFACE, Canada

CANADIAN CLUB 20YR, Canada

GOSPEL RYE WHISKEY, Brunswick, Victoria
HELLYERS ROAD 12YR, Havenview, Tasmania
STARWARD, Port Melbourne, Victoria

LARK CLASSIC, Hobart, Tasmania

LARK CHRISTMAS CASK, Hobart, Tasmania
LARK CHINOTTO CASK, Hobart, Tasmania

Gin

AUSTRALIAN

ARCHIE ROSE, Sydney

BROOKIES BYRON DRY, Byron Bay

MOORE’S JUNIPER, Central Coast

MOORE’S CLASSIC, Central Coast

MOORE’'S ROOTS AND LEAVES, Central Coast
MELBOURNE GIN COMPANY, Melbourne

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ, Melbourne
FOUR PILLARS OLIVE, Melbourne

FOUR PILLARS NEGRONI, Melbourne

$1
$15
$16

$9
$9
$10
$12
$13
$10
$12
$14
$14
$16
$18
$30
$42
$50

$1

$12
$10
$10
$10
$10
$14
$14
$14



FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY, Melbourne

PATIENT WOLF SUMMER THYME, Melbourne

POOR TOMS GIN SYDNEY DRY, Sydney

POOR TOMS STRAWBERRY,Sydney

MANLY SPIRITS, Sydney

TIMETRAVELLER 4TH DIMENSION, Central Coast
TIMETRAVELLER ROCKYS PARADOX, Central Coast
YOUNG HENRYS NOBLE CUT, Sydney

INTERNATIONAL

GORDONS PINK, England

TANQUERAY, England

TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT ROYALE, England
JINZU GIN, Japan

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, England

AVIATION, America

BOTANIST, Scotland

HENDRICKS, England

TANQUERAY 10, England

Rum

BACARDI

SAILOR JERRY SPICED

KRAKEN BLACK

PLANTATION O.F.T.D
PLANTATION STIGGINS PINEAPPLE
ZACAPA

BUNDABERG SMALL BATCH RUM
(AVAILABLE IN THE SALOON)

BUNDY SMALL BATCH SILVER RESERVE
BUNDY SMALL BATCH VINTAGE BARREL
BUNDY MDC SMALL BATCH RESERVE
BUNDY OP

$12
$12
$10
$12
$13
$12
$12
$12

$9
$9
$9
$9
$10
$10
$12
$13
$13

$8
$9
$10
$10
$12
$15

$10
$10
$10
$10
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BUNDY SMALL BATCH SPICED $10
BUNDY BLENDERS EDITION $13
BUNDABERG SOLERA $28
Jequila
1800 SIVER $11
1800 COCONUT $11
1800 REPOSADO $12
1800 ANEJO $12
DON JULIO REPOSADO $15
DON JULIO ANEJO $18

s DON JULIO 1942 $27

=

& Yodka

=

= ABSOLUT $9

= ABSOLUT VANILLA $9
666 CAPE GRIM $10
KETEL ONE $10
DISTILLERY BOTANICA $10
BELVEDERE $10
CIROC $11
GREY GOOSE $13
Port
PENFOLDS FATHER $7
PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER $12
Cognac
HENNESSY COGNAC VSOP $14
HENNESSY XO $42




Focktails

MAYBE MOJITO - Definitely classic and minty $12
SHIRLEY TEMPLE - For the girl (or boy) next door $12
ALMOND SOUR - Amaretto sour’s little brother $12
Alcahol Free

HEINEKEN ZERO (Non-Alcoholic Beer) $6
HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA (Non-Alcoholic Beer) $8
SEEDLIP GARDEN BOTANICALS (Non-Alcoholic Gin) $12

AND FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC

150ML 250ML BOTTLE
GIESEN 0% SAUVIGNON BLANC (Non-Alcoholic Wine) $10 $15  $40

GIESEN 0% ROSE (Non-Alcoholic Wine) $10 $14  $40
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Coffee

SMALL $4.00 - LARGE $5.50

SHORT BLACK
LONG BLACK
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

Please orden at the bar.
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lo heceive updales on esents. whal s on.
deals and more!

AN EMAIL WORTH WAITING FOR!
SUBSCRIBE TO OUR NEWSLETTER AT
HOTELGOSFORD.COM.AU/SIGN-UP AND YOU WILL GO
INTO THE DRAW TO WIN A MONTHLY DINNER FOR
TWO AT THE NEW HOTEL GOSFORD.



